A Family Tradition
Since 1935

Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Indoor Vegas 450 Round
November 16, 2014

Shoot
Age Group Gender Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)
Freestyle Adult Male Weber, Austin
Moss, Alex
Mestad, Tim
_ Master Senior Male Bridge, Robert
Senior Female Brewer, Teresa
Male Waite, Craig
_ Youth Female Kordick, Taylor
Kordick, Kyley
_ Cub Male Kordick, Carson
Silver Senior Female Bridge, Patricia
] Kaplan, Cathy
Payne, Ron
Cub Female Miller,Matilda
Bowhunter Freestyle Adult Female Meyers, Danielle
Male Mestad, Travis
Lampe, Jared
Miller, Brian
Baldus, Thor
Lauer, Layne
Myers, Shannon
Knox, Cory
Master Senior Male Zvacek, Chuck
_ Senior Male Eslinger, George
Rogers, Rick
Youth Male Morris, Reece
_ Silver Senior Male Parker, Don
Master Senior (blank) Anthony, Richard
Young Adult Male Farrier, Bob
Adult Male Mally, Carl

Total

446
444
427
423
382
406
326
418
417
403
392
421
380
423
419
279
323
442
441
413
398
375
373
358
402
417
385
284
357
400
399

82
396



